Montacké viny
20.04.2024 Nachod
Montacké vinky 111 500 m Skolaci Zaci/Zakyné

Ve

start ~09:45:19 | 2015 - 2016 | prihlaSeno: 16

kategorie
kluci 191
kluci 181
holky 156
kluci 182
kluci 111
holky 112
kluci 113
holky 158
holky 114
holky 137
holky 174
holky 175
holky 153
kluci 115
kluci 116
holky 283
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BALCAR FRANTISEK
BARTA VACLAV
BARTOSOVA ELISKA
BERAN ADAM JOSEF
BRADLE TOMAS
HORAKOVA HELENA
KASPAREK FILIP
KNILLOVA MARIE
LOKOTOVA ADRIANA
MELISIKOVA MAJA
MIKOLASKOVA LUCIE
NOVOTNA JOSEFINA
RIEGEROVA KRISTYNA
SVOBODA JIRi
VENCLAK LUKAS
VINTROVA ZORA

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

SK BP LUMEN UPICE
WWW.GRANULECZ.CZ
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
VESTEC

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BKN

BK NACHOD

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BK NACHOD

SK PLHOV NACHOD

startovni listina

rocnik
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
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